219
M
E
T
R
IC
 – P
IS

L
S
Ordering Information
Part Number: CTC-Caterpillar® Part Number
Example: CTC-9X7298
Sizes and styles are in stock where prices are shown.
Caterpillar® Specific Piston Seals
PART NUMBER BORE 2 PC 2 PC-SC 4 PC 5 PC
CTC-1200890 75 $12.17
CTC-9X7298 100 $ 56.17
CTC-9X7301 110 66.67
CTC-9X3592 120 66.67
CTC-9X3595 130 66.67
CTC-9X3598 140 60.72
CTC-9X3601 150 60.33
CTC-9X3604 160 60.33
CTC-9X3607 170 64.96
CTC-9X3610 180 64.94
CTC-0996998 80 $ 28.72
CTC-0996973 90 33.00
CTC-5I5928 100 35.64
CTC-0996922 110 37.20
CTC-A04601713 110 37.20
CTC-A04601719 160 65.16
CTC-A04601215 110 $ 84.00
CTC-A04601216 120 84.00
NOTE: These seals are specials for certain Caterpillar®
cylinders and groove dimensions are unknown. Do not
use unless you are ordering by the specific Caterpillar®
part number.